March 15/17.
Dear Parents and Guardians:

Your child has expressed an interest in playing rugby at school. This is our sixth year
for Quadra to field a team for the district mini rugby program. With Rugby being the
newest sport to enter the Olympics, the growth in the sport, especially locally, is
incredible. We have secured the services of a community coach as well as a staff coach.
This is a coed program. Permission forms must be in for your child to participate.

We will practice on our back field starting at 3:00 pm. Students must wear shorts and
running shoes or plastic soccer cleats. Mouth guards will be purchased and fit by the
school.

Practices: All practices will be after school at 3:00 - 4:00pm on the school field.
Mon. Apr. 3™ & Wed. Apr. 5th
Mon. Apr. 10™ & Wed. Apr. 12
Tues. Apr. 18™ & Wed. Apr. 19™ **** note this is Tues. & Wed. this week
Mon. Apr. 24Th& Wed. Apr'. 26th *** Wed. is an Early Dismissal Day but we will still practice
Mon. May 1" & Wed. May 3™
Mon. May 8™ & Wed. May 10™

Jamboree: Fri. May 12™ @ Gordon Head Middle School 10:30 - 2:30 pm

A schedule for some "learning” games will be sent home when it is available. If you have
any questions please do not hesitate to contact Mrs. Marilyn Campbell or Mr. Stuart
Cairns @ the school 250-382-8296.

Sincerely, Marilyn Campbell and Stuart Cairns (Quadra Rugby Team)

2017 Quadra Rugby Team Permission
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Student's Name: Div.

I give permission for my child to participate in the Ecole Quadra Rugby program.

Parent Name: Tel: #

Parent Signature:

Please circle the appropriate response.
YES NO My child has had a concussion in the last 12 months.

If yes, my child has Doctor's Permission to participate in school rugby.
parent signature to participate

My child will walk home at 4:00 pm after practice
My child will be picked up from the back field off 5™ Street @ 4:00pm
after practice.



